
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            60          43603          728         543778

 104 N KOREA        MT             0            343          150          11051

 105 CHINA          MT            24          10163          124          54396

 106 TAIWAN         MT           435          21620         3004         203540

 108 HG KONG        MT            19           3585           64          20194

 111 THAILND        MT             3            817          486          48556

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            23           8448          175          61151

 113 MALYSIA        MT            49           8428          112          29632

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0           1846            1           5796

 118 INDNSIA        MT            28           5637           98          28266

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            4           1239

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1            450

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            228

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1            382

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2           2767

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1           1172           11           7083

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            201

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           1735

 213 GERMANY        MT             1           2193           10           9286

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1            914

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            236

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            212

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            2            342

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           56          17496

 304 USA            MT            77          36086          682         377591

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            3            517

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            618

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            1            910

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -            2            589

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            486

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            4           1898

 620 GUAM           MT             1            311           23           8660

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -           16           6479

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            13          30799          204         384422

 105 CHINA          MT             0            225           16           8802

 106 TAIWAN         MT            19           8659          119          48782

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1            265

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          114          13925

 113 MALYSIA        MT            42           6162           42           6162

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0            375            0            375

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           14           2336

 304 USA            MT             3           3971           14          20297

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             4           6585           84          65860

 104 N KOREA        MT             0            343            0            872

 105 CHINA          MT            19           6176           46          22095

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3            945           99          27607

 108 HG KONG        MT            19           3585           47          10644

 111 THAILND        MT             3            527           27           9525

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             7           2301          100          27765

 113 MALYSIA        MT             7           2266           67          22018

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0           1471            1           5421

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2            720           26           9331

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1            450

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            228

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1            382

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            6           2210

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            201

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            217

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            8           5188

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1            914

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            236

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            212

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            2            342

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           56          17496

 304 USA            MT            64          22401          543         239096

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            618

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            1            910

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -            2            589

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            486



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

403                                                             

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            4           1898

 620 GUAM           MT             1            311           23           8660

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -           16           6479

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            42           6219          440          93496

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -          150          10179

 105 CHINA          MT             5           3762           63          23499

 106 TAIWAN         MT           416          12016         2793         127151

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           16           9285

 111 THAILND        MT             0            290          344          25106

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            16           6147           75          33386

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            3           1452

 118 INDNSIA        MT            26           4917           58          16599

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            4           1239

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2           2767

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1           1172            5           4873

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           1518

 213 GERMANY        MT             1           2193            2           4098

 304 USA            MT            11           9714          127         118198

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            3            517

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


